
Date Time Topic
Wednesday, August 3, 2022 11:00AM-12:00PM Intro to computers 
Thursday, August 4, 2022 11:00AM-12:00PM Hardware,software,Memory Unit

Friday, August 5, 2022 11:00AM-12:00PM Networking - 1
Saturday, August 6, 2022 11:00AM-12:00PM Networking - 2
Monday, August 8, 2022 11:00AM-12:00PM Operating Syatem - 1
Tuesday, August 9, 2022 11:00AM-12:00PM Operating System - 2

Wednesday, August 10, 2022 11:00AM-12:00PM System Security - 1
Friday, August 12, 2022 11:00AM-12:00PM System Security - 2

Saturday, August 13, 2022 11:00AM-12:00PM Internet - 1
Tuesday, August 16, 2022 11:00AM-12:00PM Internet- 2

Wednesday, August 17, 2022 11:00AM-12:00PM DBMS - 1
Thursday, August 18, 2022 11:00AM-12:00PM DBMS - 2

Friday, August 19, 2022 11:00AM-12:00PM MS WORD - 1
Saturday, August 20, 2022 11:00AM-12:00PM MS WORD - 2
Monday, August 22, 2022 11:00AM-12:00PM MS Excel - 1
Tuesday, August 23, 2022 11:00AM-12:00PM MS Excel - 2

Wednesday, August 24, 2022 11:00AM-12:00PM MS Power Point - 1
Thursday, August 25, 2022 11:00AM-12:00PM MS Power Point - 2

Friday, August 26, 2022 11:00AM-12:00PM Shortcut Keys - 1
Saturday, August 27, 2022 11:00AM-12:00PM Shortcut Keys - 2
Monday, August 29, 2022 11:00AM-12:00PM File Extention , Computer Lang introduction
Tuesday, August 30, 2022 11:00AM-12:00PM Revision , Doubt


